
  - Morning Exam

Date Start Length Title

1st April -  16th May TBC 1H All Community Lauanage exams.

TBC TBC 10 H (2 day) Art & Des (3D Design) Ext Set  - Afternoon Exam

TBC TBC French Speaking Exam

TBC TBC 10 H (2 day) Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set

Monday 2nd June 09:00 1H 15M Higher Urdu Paper 4: Writing 

Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 1H 25M Higher Arabic Paper 4: Writing

Thursday 1st May 13:15 1H 30M DIT- Effective Digital Working Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 45M Higher Portuguese Listening Paper 1 

Thursday 8th May 13:15 45M Paper 1: Listening and understanding in German Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 1H Higher Portuguese Reading Paper 3

Thursday 8th May 14:15 1H Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 45M Higher Russian Listening Paper 1 

Friday 9th May 13:15 1H 45M Business Paper 1: Investigating Small Business Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 1H 05M Higher Russian Reading Paper 3

Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 45M Higher Persian Listening Paper 1

Tuesday 3rd June 09:00 1H 05M Higher Persian Reading Paper 3

Monday 12th May 09:00 1H 45M English Litertaure Paper 1 Tuesday 3rd June 13:15 45M Higher Panjabi Paper 1: Listening

Monday 12th May 13:15 45M Higher Chinese (Mandarin) Listening Paper 1 Tuesday 3rd June 13:15 1H Higher Panjabi Paper 3: Reading

Monday 12th May 14:15 1H Higher Chinese (Mandarin) Reading Paper 3 Tuesday 3rd June 13:15 45M Highr Polish Paper 1: Listening

Tuesday 13th May 09:00 1H 45M Religious Studies Paper 1 Tuesday 3rd June 13:15 1H Higher Polish Paper 3: Reading

Tuesday 13th May 13:15 1H 15M
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology 

Paper 1 (both tiers)
Wednesday 4th June 09:00 1H 30M Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher & Foundation Tier

Wednesday 14th May 09:00 1H 30M Geography Paper 1 Wednesday 4th June 13:15 1H 15M Health and Social Care

Wednesday 14th May 13:15 1H 15M Sports Studies Thursday 5th June 09:00 2H History Paper 2

Thursday 15th May 09:00 1H 30M Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher & Foundation Tier Thursday 5th June 13:15 1H 15M / 1h French Paper 4 - Writing Higher & Foundation Tier

Thursday 15th May 13:15:00 1H 20M Paper 4: Writing in German Friday 6th June 09:00 1H 45M English Language Paper 2

Friday 16th May 09:00 2H History Paper 1 Thursday 6th June 13:15 1H 30M Geography Paper 2

Friday 16th May 13:15:00 1H 45M Business Paper 2: Building a Business

Monday 19th May 09:00 1H 15M Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1 Monday 9th June 09:00 1H 15M
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology 

Paper 2 (both tiers)

Monday 19th May 13:15 1H 15M Chinese (Mandarin)  Writing Paper 4 Tuesday 10th June 09:00 45M Higher Spanish Paper 1: Listening

Monday 19th May 13:15 45M  Higher Urdu Listening Paper 1 Tuesday 10th June 10:00 1H Higher Spanish Paper 3: Reading

Monday 19th May 14:15 1H Higher Urdu Reading Paper 3 Wednesday 11th June 09:00 1H 30M Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher & Foundation Tier

Tuesday 20th May 09:00 2H 15M English Literture Paper 2 Thursday 12th June 09:00 1H 30M Geography Paper 3

Wednesday 21st May 09:00:00 45M Higher French Listening Paper 1 Thursday 12th June 13:15 1H 20M Hosp & Catering Paper

Wednesday 21st May 10:15 1H Higher French Reading Paper 3 Thursday 12th June 13:15 1H 15M Higher Panjabi Paper 4: Writing

Wednesday 21st May 09:00 35M Foundation French Listening Paper 1 Thursday 12th June 13:15 1H 25M Higher Russian Paper 4: Writing

Wednesday 21st May 09:45 00:45 Foundation French  Reading Paper 3 Friday 13th June 09:00 1H 15M
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry 

Paper 2 (both tiers)

Wednesday 21st May 13:15 01:45 Religious Studies Paper 2 Friday 13th June 13:15 1H 15M Higher Polish Paper 4: Writing

Thursday 22nd May 09:00 1H 15M
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics 

Paper 1 (both tiers)
Friday 13th June 13:15 1H 20M Higher Portuguese Paper 4: Writing 

Thursday 22nd May 13:15 45m Arabic Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Friday 13th June 13:15 1H 20M Higher Persian Paper 4: Writing

Thursday 22nd May 13:15 1h 05m Arabic Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic

Friday 23rd May 09:00 2H 15M English Language Paper 1

Monday 16th June 09:00 1H 30M Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics 

Tuesday 17th June 09:00 1H 15M Higher Spanish Paper 4: Writing

Week 4

Week 5 

Week 6
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